
‘Déjà Vu’ & ‘On the Road’ Schedule - Draft 3 [3/2/07] 
What Where When Who 
Full Reh #2 St. David’s Church, Dee Why Sun 28th Jan, 12.30pm Everyone 
Singing Reh Wayne’s place Tue 30th Jan, 6pm Everyone 
Full Reh #3 St. David’s Church, Dee Why Sun 4th Feb 

10am-12pm (Insts. downstairs) 
12.30pm (All) 

Everyone 

Singing Reh Wayne’s place Tue 6th Feb, 6pm Everyone 
Full Reh #3 St. David’s Church, Dee Why Sat 10th Feb, 12.30pm Everyone 
Singing Reh Wayne’s place Tue 13th Feb, 6pm Everyone 
Dress Rehearsal St Andrews, Manly (TBC) 

54 Raglan Street, Manly 
Fri 16th Feb, 7pm Everyone 

Déjà Vu Perf #1 W G Taylor Village Sat 17th Feb, 1pm  
Déjà Vu Perf #2 Seaside Assisted Living 

Apartments 
Sat 17th Feb, 4.30pm  

Déjà Vu Perf #3 (TBC) Willandra Village, Cromer Sun 18th Feb, 2pm  
Déjà Vu Perf #4 Sth Turramurra Uniting Church Fri 23rd Feb, 7pm  
KIDS’ SHOW New Theatre, Newtown Sat 24th Feb, 11am  
Déjà Vu Perf #5 Balgowlah Uniting Church 

122 Condamine St, (op. Totem) 
Sun 25th Feb, 2pm  

Déjà Vu Perf #6 St Andrews, Manly 
54 Raglan Street, Manly 

Fri 2nd Mar, 7pm  

Déjà Vu Perf #7 St Davids Church, Dee Why Sun 4th Mar, 2pm  
Déjà Vu Perf #8 ? Fri 9th Mar, 7pm  
Déjà Vu Perf #9 Avalon Baptist Peace Church Sun 11th Mar, 4pm  
On the Road Full Reh St. David’s Church, Dee Why Sun 18th Mar, 12.30pm Everyone 
On the Road Singing Reh Wayne’s place Tue 20th Mar, 6pm Everyone 
KIDS’ SHOW New Theatre, Newtown Sat 24th Mar, 11am  
Déjà Vu Perf #10 New Theatre, Newtown Sat 24th Mar, 2pm  
On the Road Singing Reh Wayne’s place Tue 27th Mar, 6pm Everyone 
On the Road Full Reh St. David’s Church, Dee Why Sun 1st April, 12.30pm Everyone 
On the Road Dress Reh St. David’s Church, Dee Why Tue 3rd April, 12.30pm Everyone 
 



Loosely Woven – Deja Vu – February/March 2007 

 

Barbara Braithwaite vocals 9939 1274  

Noni Dickson Harp, vocals, keyboard 9653 3691 nonidickson@netspace.net.au 

Kate Freyburg vocals 9970 6326 
(0414) 772 500 

katemary@chilli.net.au 

Ian Hamilton vocals. guitar 9808 5942 
(0417) 150 762 

ham6485@bigpond.net.au 

Glenys Jackson vocals 9519 9063 grosej@optusnet.com.au 

John Kibby vocals, dulcimer, guitar 9939 1909 johnkibby@yahoo.com.au 

Helen Kvelde vocals, flute 9948 0216 
(0412) 222 674 

kvelde1@optusnet.com.au 

Barry Lees recorders, vocals 9653 3691 nonidickson@netspace.net.au 

Pia Lehmann vocals 9918 2330 pialehmann@iprimus.com.au 

Gial Leslie vocals 9913 7788 
(0419) 988 091 

gial@humph.org 

John Macrae recorder, vocals 9918 3368 jmacrae@bigpond.net.au 

Darren McHugh vocals, guitar (0404) 887 174 darren@bigdy.net 

Leanne Morgan vocals (0409) 666 496 leanne.margaret@gmail.com 

Rima Muir vocals 9979 5404 rima_muir@yahoo.com.au 

Fiona Munro fiddle, viola 9698 5397 
(0438) 673 986 

 

Glenys Murray vocals 9997 6078 
(0402) 015 873 

glenysmurray@optusnet.com.au 

Kevin Murray drum 9997 6078 
(0413) 306146 

kevinmurray@optusnet.com.au 

Wayne Richmond concertina, accordion,  k/b 9913 7788 
(0400) 803 804 

wayne@humph.org 

Pat Russell vocals 9982 8110 
(0425) 263 775 

patruss@tpg.com.au 

Andrew Thornley fiddle 9982 4751 thornley@idx.com.au 
 


